All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Our specification limits the quality of the component to a single unit. Please ensure the component is thoroughly evaluated in your application circuit.
Revised July 2025   (C48)                                                                                                            A0
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.
Your partners for magnetics & passive
Common Mode Power Line Choke Nanocrystalline ~ CMT2010BNA SERIES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CMT          2010BNA      －       203N      －     LF

Revised July 2025   (C48)                                                                                                            A0
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.
Your partners for magnetics & passive
SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(mH)
DCR (mΩ)
(max)
Irms ( A )
(max)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
VAC
Style
CMT2010BNA-333-2.5A-LF 33.0±50% 94 2.5 300 A
CMT2010BNA-173-4.0A-LF 17.0±50% 52 4.0 300 A
CMT2010BNA-902-5.0A-LF 9.0±50% 32 5.0 300 A
CMT2010BNA-202-10A-LF 2.0±50% 6.3 10.0 300 B
CMT2010BNA-102-15A-LF 1.0±50% 3.2 15.0 300 B
● Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A or equivalent.
● Test voltage : 1500V, 50Hz , 5mA , 2sec.
● Operating temperature range -40℃ to +125℃
● Electrical specifications at 25℃